
February 04, 2016 Napa County DUI Program (707) 25~8300 

- - 2020 Jefferson st. 

Napa, CA. 94559 

Class/Group Schedule 
Client# 

Assigned To Group 448 

Case #CR

Activity Topic Instructor Date Day Time Room Attendt 
Ind iv. Counseling - Jenny-Assessments 02/25/2016 Thursday 05:00 PM 
Ed 1. DUI History and Laws RUTH BELAZQUEZ 02/25/2016 Thursday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 

EDU~ Group Session 3 JENNY HARRIS 02/29/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08 :00 PM 
Ed 2. Medical Aspects RUTH BELAZQUEZ 03/03/2016 Thursday 06:00 - 08 :00 PM 

lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 03/07/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Ed 3. Disease Concept RUTH BELAZQUEZ 03/10/2016 Thursday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 
Group Session 4 JENNY HARRIS 03/14/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Ed 4. Understanding Addictions RUTH BELAZQUEZ 03/17/2016 Thursday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 

lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 03/21/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Ed 5. High Risk Behaviors RUTH BELAZQUEZ 03/24/2016 Thursday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 
Group Session 5 JENNY HARRIS 03/28/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 04/04/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 

Ed 6. Making Changes RUTH BELAZQUEZ 04/07/2016 Thursday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 
Group Session 6 JENNY HARRIS 04/11/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 04/18/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 7 JENNY HARRIS 04/25/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 

Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 05/02/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 8 JENNY HARRIS 05/09/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 05/16/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 9 JENNY HARRIS 05/23/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08 :00 PM EDU 

Group Session 10 JENNY HARRIS 06/06/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 06/13/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 11 JENNY HARRIS 06/20/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 06/27/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 

lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 07/11/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 12 JENNY HARRIS 07/18/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08 :00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 07/25/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 13 JENNY HARRIS 08/01/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Ind iv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 08/08/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 14 JENNY HARRIS 08/15/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08 :00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 08/22/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 15 JENNY HARRIS 08/29/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08 :00 PM EDU 

Group Session 16 JENNY HARRIS 09/12/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 09/19/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 17 JENNY HARRIS 09/26/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 10/03/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 

Group Session 18 JENNY HARRIS 10/ 10/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08 :00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 10/17/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 19 JENNY HARRIS 10/24/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 10/31/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 

Group Session 20 JENNY HARRIS 1 1/07/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 11/14/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 21 JENNY HARRIS 11/21/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
lndiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 11/28/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 

Group Session 22 JENNY HARRIS 12/05/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
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L016 Napa County DUI Program (707) 255-8300 

2020 Jefferson st. 

Napa, CA. 94559 

Class/Group Schedule 
Client# 

Assigned To Group 448 

Case #CR

Activity Topic Instructor Date Day Time Room Attend«: 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 12/12/2016 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 23 JENNY HARRIS 12/19/2016 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 01/09/2017 Monday 07:15 PM 

Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 01/23/2017 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 24 JENNY HARRIS 01/30/2017 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 02/06/2017 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 25 JENNY HARRIS 02/13/2017 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Group Session 26 JENNY HARRIS 02/27/2017 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Ind iv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 03/06/2017 Monday 07:15 PM 
Group Session 1 JENNY HARRIS 03/13/2017 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 03/20/2017 Monday 07:15 PM 

Group Session 2 JENNY HARRIS 03/27/2017 Monday 06:00 - 08:00 PM EDU 
Indiv. Counseling - JENNY HARRIS 04/03/2017 Monday 07:15 PM 
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